B A
AGS-TECH Inc
Phone: +1-505-550-6501 and +1-505-565-5102
Fax: +1-505-814-5778
Email: sales@agstech.net
Web: http://www.agstech.net
1                泓格科技股份有限公司 - 高品質質工業電腦產品及資料採擷系統的專業供應商                                     Vol. TouchPAD 2.03.011           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems               Vol. TouchPAD 2.03.01
Touch H

Ambient Relative Humidity 10 ~ 90% RH, Non-condensing
 Specifi cations
 Ordering Information
 Accessories
TPD-280 CR 2.8” Touch HMI Device with RS-485 (RoHS)
TPD-280U CR 2.8” Touch HMI Device with RS-485, RTC, USB (RoHS)
TPD-283 CR 2.8” Touch HMI Device with Ethernet (RoHS)
TPD-283-BK CR 2.8” Touch HMI Device with Ethernet, Black Case (RoHS)
TPD-283U CR 2.8” Touch HMI Device with RS-485, Ethernet, RTC, USB (RoHS)
CA-USB10 USB to 5P Mini-USB, 28AWG, 1.5 m
1C016 2.4 mm Screwdriver
NS-208PSE CR Unmanaged Industrial PoE (Power
over Ethernet) Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply,
DIN-Rail Mountable (RoHS)
DIN-KA52F CR 24 VDC/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply,
DIN-Rail Mountable (RoHS)
EWB-T28 External Wall Box for TPD-280/TPD-
280U/TPD-283/TPD-283-BK/TPD-283U
OB120
Outlet Box for TPD-280/TPD-280U/
TPD-283/TPD-283-BK/TPD-283U/TPD-
430/TPD-433
EWB-T28-BK External Wall Box for TPD-283-BK
TouchPAD
Web: http://www.agstech.net
9                泓格科技股份有限公司 - 高品質質工業電腦產品及資料採擷系統的專業供應商                                     Vol. TouchPAD 2.03.011           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems               Vol. TouchPAD 2.03.01
Touch H
M
I D
evices
1
Touch HMI Solutions - TouchPAD Brochure
1
O
verview
TPD-43x with
External Wall Box
EWB-T43
TPD-43x with
US Outlet Box
TPD-43xF with
External Wall Box
EWB-T43F
TPD-43xF with
Outlet Box
OB140F
TPD-43x-EU with
European 86 x 86 mm
Outlet Box
 Features
 PoE (Power over Ethernet) for TPD-433 series
 Excellent Cost/Performance Ratio
 High-color, High-resolution Touch Screen
 RS-485 (Including Self-Tuner)
 RTC (Real Time Clock)
 Speaker or Buzzer
 GUI Design
 Free HMIWorks Development Tool
 Supports C Language and Ladder
Designer
 Modbus TCP/RTU & DCON Protocols
 Supports User-defi ned Third-party
Protocols (C Language)
 ESD Protection: 4 kV
 Operating Temperature: -20 to +50°C
The TouchPAD TPD 4.3" Series, TPD-430/TPD-430-EU/TPD-433/TPD-433-EU/TPD-
432F/TPD-433F, is a family of miniature touch HMI devices that are designed for building
and home automation. The TPD 2.8" Series is equipped with a high-color, high-resolution
TFT touch screen that matches a regular electrical wall-mount outlet. It is seamlessly
integrated with a wide range I/O modules, and provides an attractive, flexible and